UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROV	/AL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average bu	rden
hours per response	0.5

longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

SHEAN CH		orting Person =	<u>-</u>	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Liberty Interactive Corp [LINTA]				bol	5.	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner							
12300 LIBE	*	First) LEVARD	(Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 09/17/2012						Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Senior Vice President and CFO							
	2)	Street)		4. If A	Amendme	nt, D	Date C	Prigina	ıl Filed	(Month/I	Day/Year)		. Individual o	One Reporting	Person		Line)
ENGLEWO	OD, CO 80	112										_	_ Form filed by	More than One	Reporting Person	on	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)			,	Table	e I - N	on-De	rivativ	e Securiti	es Acquir	ed, Disposed	l of, or Ben	eficially Ow	ned	
1.Title of Secur (Instr. 3)	ity		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	Exec any	Deemed cution Date nth/Day/Y		Cod (Inst	ransad e tr. 8)	etion	(A) or	Disposed 3, 4 and 5	of (D)	Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned Form: Direct or Ind		Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	Beneficial Ownership	
							С	ode	V	Amour	or nt (D)	Price				(I) (Instr. 4)	
Series A Lib Common Sto	ies A Liberty Interactive mmon Stock 09/17/2012		09/17/2012				\$ 19 (1)	59,867			D						
Series A Lib Common Sto	•	res	09/17/2012					F		17	D	\$ 48.45 (1)	2,992		D		
Series A Lib Common Sto		etive										8	8,775 ⁽²⁾			I	By 401(k) Savings Plan
Series A Lib Common Sto		res										4	438 (2)			I	By 401(k) Savings Plan
Reminder: Repo	ort on a separa	ate line for eac	h class of securitie	- Deriv	vative Sec	curit	ies A	cquir	Perso conta form	ons whained in displa	n this for ys a curr	rm are no rently val reficially C	collection of required id OMB co	to respon	d unless th		C 1474 (9-02)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/	Execution D	l ate, if	4. Transact Code	ion I	5. Numb	(Month/Day/Y		Exercisable 7. Title of Unc. /Day/Year) 7. Title of Unc. Securi		derlying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficiall Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	Owner Form of Deriva Securit Direct or Indi	tive Ownersh cy: (Instr. 4) rect	
									Date Exerc	isable 1	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of				
					Code	V	(A)	(D)					Shares				

Relationships

Other

Officer

10%

Owner

Reporting Owner Name / Address

SHEAN CHRISTOPHER W			
12300 LIBERTY BOULEVARD		Senior Vice President and CFO	
ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112			

Signatures

/s/ Christopher W. Shean	09/19/2012
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The price is based on the average of the high and low trading prices on September 17, 2012.
- (2) The number of shares reported as held in the reporting person's 401(k) is based on a statement from the Plan Administrator dated as of August 31, 2012.
- (3) The rights offering is subject to termination or extension by the Issuer at any time prior to consummation.
- (4) The rights offering commenced on September 12, 2012.
- $\textbf{(5)} \ \ \text{The rights offering will expire at 5:00 p.m.}, \\ \text{New York City time, on October 9, 2012, unless extended by the Issuer.}$
- The price is a weighted average price. These rights were sold in multiple transactions ranging from \$12.29 to \$12.36, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the
- (6) Securities and Exchange Commission, the Issuer or any security holder of the Issuer, upon request, full information regarding the number of rights sold at each separate price within the range.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.